
Schoolboys and Schoolgirls European Boxing Championships Maribor 2023

Session Results

Session 1 A

THU 17 AUG 2023  15:00

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team

Code
Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 1  (M 37-40kg) SYDORENKO MYKHAILO UKR

MORARI ALEN - Marcu MDA

RED RSC R2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

HUN ADAM Ivan Jonas CRO

ENG

SLO

ITA

GRE

MALOSEJA Zvonko

INNES Lee

LENDIEL Andrey

GAETANO Valentino

AERAKIS Michael

10:9

10:8

10:9

10:9

10:9

RED

BLUE

2 2  (M 37-40kg) IOAN-SERBAN STOICA ROU

ZEKALMI BENARBIA ADAM ESP

RED RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

EST JOLKIN Konstantin ENG

MNE

POL

ITA

AZE

INNES Lee

DOBRASINOVIC Darko

GOLUCH Artur

GAETANO Valentino

KADIROV Rovshan

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

3 3  (M 37-40kg) BOURAOUIA Imad ITA

SAUNDERS William ENG BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

CRO MALOSEJA Zvonko HUN

GRE

AZE

SLO

MDA

ADAM Ivan Jonas

AERAKIS Michael

KADIROV Rovshan

LENDIEL Andrey

NELEPENCO SERGHEI

28:29

28:29

28:29

28:29

28:29

RED

BLUE

4 4  (M 37-40kg) FINN RYLEE IRL

KONSTANTINOUDIS  ALEXANDR GRE BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

POL GOLUCH Artur EST

ITA

MNE

MDA

AZE

JOLKIN Konstantin

GAETANO Valentino

DOBRASINOVIC Darko

NELEPENCO SERGHEI

KADIROV Rovshan

27:28

28:27

26:29

27:28

26:29

RED

BLUE

5 5  (M 37-40kg) YANOVSKY Lion ISR

KIRAKOSYAN TIGRAN ARM BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MDA NELEPENCO SERGHEI GRE

CRO

SLO

ENG

HUN

AERAKIS Michael

MALOSEJA Zvonko

LENDIEL Andrey

INNES Lee

ADAM Ivan Jonas

26:30

25:30

27:30

24:30

24:30

RED

BLUE

6 6  (M 37-40kg) BERIDZE Shalva GEO

ADAMSKI Mateusz POL

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ITA GAETANO Valentino SLO

MNE

ENG

EST

CRO

LENDIEL Andrey

DOBRASINOVIC Darko

INNES Lee

JOLKIN Konstantin

MALOSEJA Zvonko

30:27

30:26

30:27

29:28

30:27

RED

BLUE

7 7  (M 37-40kg) KESKIN YIGIT TUR

RAFAEL David Mark HUN

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

GRE AERAKIS Michael MDA

EST

POL

MNE

SLO

NELEPENCO SERGHEI

JOLKIN Konstantin

GOLUCH Artur

DOBRASINOVIC Darko

LENDIEL Andrey

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:26

RED

BLUE

8 8  (M 37-40kg) POPOVIC Pavle SRB

JAMALZADE ALI AZE BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

POL GOLUCH Artur ITA

ENG

MDA

HUN

EST

GAETANO Valentino

INNES Lee

NELEPENCO SERGHEI

ADAM Ivan Jonas

JOLKIN Konstantin

27:30

27:30

27:30

29:28

27:30



Schoolboys and Schoolgirls European Boxing Championships Maribor 2023

Session Results

Session 1 A

THU 17 AUG 2023  15:00

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team

Code
Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

9 9  (M 42kg) DIMITRIJEVIC Jovan SRB

SUDOL Daniel POL BLUE WP 3:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

AZE KADIROV Rovshan MDA

HUN

ITA

GRE

ENG

NELEPENCO SERGHEI

ADAM Ivan Jonas

GAETANO Valentino

AERAKIS Michael

INNES Lee

28:29

28:29

28:29

30:27

28:28

RED

BLUE

10 10  (M 42kg) MATTERN Calvin IBAG

RAMIZ OGLI Danieli GEO BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SLO LENDIEL Andrey MNE

CRO

EST

POL

ENG

DOBRASINOVIC Darko

MALOSEJA Zvonko

JOLKIN Konstantin

GOLUCH Artur

INNES Lee

27:30

27:30

26:30

28:29

27:30

RED

BLUE

11 11  (M 42kg) AKDUMAN BERAT TUR

CATINELLA Giuseppe ITA

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MNE DOBRASINOVIC Darko CRO

GRE

POL

HUN

MDA

MALOSEJA Zvonko

AERAKIS Michael

GOLUCH Artur

ADAM Ivan Jonas

NELEPENCO SERGHEI

28:29

29:28

29:28

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

12 12  (M 42kg) MUSTAFAYEV SHAHIN AZE

ARTEMENKO SERHII UKR BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ITA GAETANO Valentino ENG

CRO

POL

SLO

EST

INNES Lee

MALOSEJA Zvonko

GOLUCH Artur

LENDIEL Andrey

JOLKIN Konstantin

28:29

27:30

27:30

28:29

27:30

RED

BLUE

13 13  (M 42kg) GUERRINE COMHGHALL IRL

HUSSAIN Azaan ENG

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

AZE KADIROV Rovshan MDA

SLO

HUN

GRE

MNE

NELEPENCO SERGHEI

LENDIEL Andrey

ADAM Ivan Jonas

AERAKIS Michael

DOBRASINOVIC Darko

30:25

29:26

29:26

30:25

30:25

RED

BLUE

14 14  (M 44kg) WALSHE KALIB IRL

AHMADLI BAHLUL AZE

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SLO LENDIEL Andrey CRO

POL

ITA

MNE

EST

MALOSEJA Zvonko

GOLUCH Artur

GAETANO Valentino

DOBRASINOVIC Darko

JOLKIN Konstantin

29:28

29:28

30:27

30:26

30:27

RED

BLUE

15 15  (M 44kg) UNDZIAKIEWICZ Igor POL

VOLOSHIN Mate GEO BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MDA NELEPENCO SERGHEI EST

GRE

AZE

ITA

HUN

JOLKIN Konstantin

AERAKIS Michael

KADIROV Rovshan

GAETANO Valentino

ADAM Ivan Jonas

28:29

28:29

27:30

27:30

28:29

RED

BLUE

16 16  (M 44kg) BULATOVIC MIHAEL CRO

CHAPANYAN GOR ARM BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ENG INNES Lee HUN

POL

GRE

ITA

EST

ADAM Ivan Jonas

GOLUCH Artur

AERAKIS Michael

GAETANO Valentino

JOLKIN Konstantin

25:30

27:30

28:29

26:30

27:30
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Session Results

Session 1 A

THU 17 AUG 2023  15:00

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team

Code
Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

17 17  (M 44kg) VELKY Rocky IBAC

MITROVIC DORDE MNE

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

GRE AERAKIS Michael EST

AZE

HUN

POL

MDA

JOLKIN Konstantin

KADIROV Rovshan

ADAM Ivan Jonas

GOLUCH Artur

NELEPENCO SERGHEI

30:27

30:26

30:26

30:26

30:26

RED

BLUE

18 18  (M 52kg) DYNES MURPHY KAI IRL

KAPANADZE Sandro GEO BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

HUN ADAM Ivan Jonas CRO

AZE

ITA

MNE

SLO

MALOSEJA Zvonko

KADIROV Rovshan

GAETANO Valentino

DOBRASINOVIC Darko

LENDIEL Andrey

28:29

27:30

27:30

27:30

28:29

RED

BLUE

19 19  (M 52kg) RASLJANIN Tarik SRB

MIHAIL ASCHIOPOAIEI ROU BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

EST JOLKIN Konstantin POL

ENG

AZE

ITA

GRE

GOLUCH Artur

INNES Lee

KADIROV Rovshan

GAETANO Valentino

AERAKIS Michael

28:29

27:30

28:29

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

20 20  (M 52kg) YEGHINYAN HRACH ARM

SEVEN MUHARREM TUR BLUE RSC R2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ITA GAETANO Valentino MDA

MNE

HUN

ENG

SLO

NELEPENCO SERGHEI

DOBRASINOVIC Darko

ADAM Ivan Jonas

INNES Lee

LENDIEL Andrey

10:9

9:10

9:10

9:10

9:10

RED

BLUE

21 21  (M 57kg) FACIONI Alessandro ITA

HOLLINGSWORTH Sonny ENG BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

POL GOLUCH Artur CRO

MDA

EST

AZE

GRE

MALOSEJA Zvonko

NELEPENCO SERGHEI

JOLKIN Konstantin

KADIROV Rovshan

AERAKIS Michael

28:29

28:29

28:29

28:29

30:27

LEGEND

Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WP Win on points



Schoolboys and Schoolgirls European Boxing Championships Maribor 2023

Session Results

Session 1 B

THU 17 AUG 2023  15:00

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team

Code
Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 37  (W 51kg) VOCHOVA Sabina IBAC

DORKO Laura HUN BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

IRL O'NEILL MARTIN ESP

LTU

BEL

SRB

KOS

HERNANDEZ Jose Juan Romero

GURSKAS Vytas

POMPILI Felice

JAKOVLJEVIC Momcilo

DEMOLLI Latif

29:28

29:28

28:29

28:29

27:30

RED

BLUE

2 38  (W 51kg) RUMIANTSEVA ANHELINA UKR

ALTSHULLER Noa ISR

RED RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ESP HERNANDEZ Jose Juan Romero MDA

IBAC

ROU

BEL

LTU

PASTUHOV Valeri

NECHVATAL Stanislav

GITU Dorinel

POMPILI Felice

GURSKAS Vytas

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

3 39  (W 51kg) CEBAN MARIA ROU

CHOKORAIA Anastasia GEO BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

BEL POMPILI Felice UKR

KOS

SRB

IRL

IBAC

SOKOLOV RUSLAN

DEMOLLI Latif

JAKOVLJEVIC Momcilo

O'NEILL MARTIN

NECHVATAL Stanislav

26:30

26:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

4 40  (W 51kg) ALP ECRIN TUR

BAKAROVA FIDAN AZE

RED RSC R2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

LTU GURSKAS Vytas UKR

MDA

SRB

ROU

ESP

SOKOLOV RUSLAN

PASTUHOV Valeri

JAKOVLJEVIC Momcilo

GITU Dorinel

HERNANDEZ Jose Juan Romero

10:9

10:9

10:9

10:9

10:8

RED

BLUE

5 41  (W 51kg) GURCIULLO Carol ITA

PETRITSI  PANAGIOTA GRE

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

IRL O'NEILL MARTIN BEL

KOS

UKR

ROU

IBAC

POMPILI Felice

DEMOLLI Latif

SOKOLOV RUSLAN

GITU Dorinel

NECHVATAL Stanislav

29:27

29:27

27:29

26:30

* 28:28

RED

BLUE

6 42  (W 51kg) JASKRAWSKA JULIA POL

DOSSEN RUTH IRL BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MDA PASTUHOV Valeri ROU

SRB

BEL

LTU

ESP

GITU Dorinel

JAKOVLJEVIC Momcilo

POMPILI Felice

GURSKAS Vytas

HERNANDEZ Jose Juan Romero

27:30

26:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

7 43  (W 51kg) SWAILES ROSIE SCO

McKEE Letitia ENG BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

UKR SOKOLOV RUSLAN KOS

SRB

IBAC

BEL

LTU

DEMOLLI Latif

JAKOVLJEVIC Momcilo

NECHVATAL Stanislav

POMPILI Felice

GURSKAS Vytas

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

8 22  (M 46kg) TRETIAKOV MAKSYM UKR

McCANN Owen ENG BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SRB JAKOVLJEVIC Momcilo KOS

ROU

IBAC

ESP

MDA

DEMOLLI Latif

GITU Dorinel

NECHVATAL Stanislav

HERNANDEZ Jose Juan Romero

PASTUHOV Valeri

27:30

29:28

29:28

27:30

28:29



Schoolboys and Schoolgirls European Boxing Championships Maribor 2023

Session Results

Session 1 B

THU 17 AUG 2023  15:00

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team

Code
Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

9 23  (M 46kg) MEHRALIYEV MUHAMMAD AZE

WALSH  PADRAIG IRL BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

LTU GURSKAS Vytas KOS

BEL

UKR

MDA

IBAC

DEMOLLI Latif

POMPILI Felice

SOKOLOV RUSLAN

PASTUHOV Valeri

NECHVATAL Stanislav

29:28

29:28

27:29

28:29

28:29

RED

BLUE

10 24  (M 46kg) OKRUASHVILLI Beka GEO

D'ALESSANDRO Vittorio ITA

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ESP HERNANDEZ Jose Juan Romero BEL

SRB

IRL

ROU

UKR

POMPILI Felice

JAKOVLJEVIC Momcilo

O'NEILL MARTIN

GITU Dorinel

SOKOLOV RUSLAN

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

11 25  (M 46kg) UGUR ZEKI TUR

IQBAL  ZAIN SCO BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

UKR SOKOLOV RUSLAN BEL

IBAC

MDA

LTU

KOS

POMPILI Felice

NECHVATAL Stanislav

PASTUHOV Valeri

GURSKAS Vytas

DEMOLLI Latif

27:30

28:29

27:30

28:29

28:29

RED

BLUE

12 26  (M 48kg) ALIN FLORIN ORLICZKI ROU

BERKLOVIC Vuk SRB BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

IRL O'NEILL MARTIN LTU

BEL

IBAC

MDA

ESP

GURSKAS Vytas

POMPILI Felice

NECHVATAL Stanislav

PASTUHOV Valeri

HERNANDEZ Jose Juan Romero

28:29

28:29

28:29

27:30

26:30

RED

BLUE

13 27  (M 48kg) Mc SORLEY CONAN IRL

FABI Daniele ITA BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SRB JAKOVLJEVIC Momcilo KOS

MDA

LTU

ESP

ROU

DEMOLLI Latif

PASTUHOV Valeri

GURSKAS Vytas

HERNANDEZ Jose Juan Romero

GITU Dorinel

29:28

28:29

28:29

28:29

27:30

RED

BLUE

14 28  (M 48kg) BEYLAROV YUSIF AZE

PAVLIASHVILI Temur GEO

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ESP HERNANDEZ Jose Juan Romero IRL

UKR

IBAC

KOS

BEL

O'NEILL MARTIN

SOKOLOV RUSLAN

NECHVATAL Stanislav

DEMOLLI Latif

POMPILI Felice

29:28

30:27

30:26

28:29

30:27

RED

BLUE

15 29  (M 48kg) FLEMMING Yashua ENG

ZOURNATZIS  ELEFTHERIOS GRE

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ROU GITU Dorinel MDA

UKR

LTU

SRB

IBAC

PASTUHOV Valeri

SOKOLOV RUSLAN

GURSKAS Vytas

JAKOVLJEVIC Momcilo

NECHVATAL Stanislav

30:27

30:27

30:27

28:29

29:28

RED

BLUE

16 30  (M 50kg) ADELY-PETRISOR LAZAR ROU

WADDELL  NOAH SCO

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KOS DEMOLLI Latif SRB

UKR

ESP

IBAC

BEL

JAKOVLJEVIC Momcilo

SOKOLOV RUSLAN

HERNANDEZ Jose Juan Romero

NECHVATAL Stanislav

POMPILI Felice

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

29:28



Schoolboys and Schoolgirls European Boxing Championships Maribor 2023

Session Results

Session 1 B

THU 17 AUG 2023  15:00

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team

Code
Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

17 31  (M 70kg) GOLIAS Tomas IBAC

CAUNE DANIELS LAT BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MDA PASTUHOV Valeri SRB

ESP

ROU

IRL

BEL

JAKOVLJEVIC Momcilo

HERNANDEZ Jose Juan Romero

GITU Dorinel

O'NEILL MARTIN

POMPILI Felice

29:28

29:28

28:29

28:29

28:29

RED

BLUE

18 32  (M 70kg) SAS Sandor Daniel HUN

VALCHEV YAVOR BUL

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

IBAC NECHVATAL Stanislav ROU

UKR

ESP

KOS

BEL

GITU Dorinel

SOKOLOV RUSLAN

HERNANDEZ Jose Juan Romero

DEMOLLI Latif

POMPILI Felice

30:27

30:26

30:27

29:28

30:26

RED

BLUE

19 33  (M 70kg) BONDARENKO KIRIL UKR

KLANECEK TIM SLO

RED RSC R2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SRB JAKOVLJEVIC Momcilo MDA

IRL

LTU

KOS

ROU

PASTUHOV Valeri

O'NEILL MARTIN

GURSKAS Vytas

DEMOLLI Latif

GITU Dorinel

10:9

10:9

10:9

10:9

10:9

RED

BLUE

20 34  (M 70kg) AGHINYAN SARMEN ARM

ANTOCHI Alberto IBAG BLUE RSC R2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ESP HERNANDEZ Jose Juan Romero UKR

IRL

ROU

KOS

BEL

SOKOLOV RUSLAN

O'NEILL MARTIN

GITU Dorinel

DEMOLLI Latif

POMPILI Felice

9:10

9:10

9:10

9:10

9:10

RED

BLUE

21 35  (M 70kg) VALIYEV ISMAYIL AZE

KENNEDY SENAN IRL

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

IBAC NECHVATAL Stanislav SRB

BEL

LTU

MDA

UKR

JAKOVLJEVIC Momcilo

POMPILI Felice

GURSKAS Vytas

PASTUHOV Valeri

SOKOLOV RUSLAN

30:26

30:26

29:28

28:29

30:26

RED

BLUE

22 36  (M 70kg) DEMIREL ARIF TUR

di PALMO Francesco ITA BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

IRL O'NEILL MARTIN UKR

KOS

BEL

MDA

ROU

SOKOLOV RUSLAN

DEMOLLI Latif

POMPILI Felice

PASTUHOV Valeri

GITU Dorinel

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

LEGEND

* Preferred winner Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WP Win on points
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